CC5516 Light Cable Clamps
Lightweight versions of CC5516 legacy
BROCHURE 04/19 - V1.0
Commercial Aerospace
Defence
Amphenol Air LB
PATENTED SOLUTION
 Amphenol Air LB

diameter
ØD (mm)
A K C E E1 R L Ød
mm tolerance mm tolerance mm mm mm mm mm mm
CC5516B04L 04 5 5,8 ± 0,3 12,6
± 0,5 8,5
2 2
6,35
± 0,2
13,1
maxi 5,2
CC5516B06L 06 6,3 6,6
± 0,5
13,4
CC5516B08L 08 8 7,3 14,1
CC5516B10L 10 9,5 8,1 14,9
CC5516B12L 12 11 8,8 15,6
CC5516B14L 14 12,7 9,8 16,6
CC5516B18L 18 15,9 11,3 19,9
2,5 2,5
CC5516B21L 21 18 12,3 20,9
CC5516B22L 22 19 12,8 21,3
CC5516B29L 29 25,4 15,8 24,4
Ø D
C
E1
E